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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200301

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the GMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

MI-COO-70402-6973d1878368a
January 23, 2026

Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor
The Pearl
Qatar

Integrated Global Services
7600 Whitepine Road
 Richmond
 VA
 USA

Air IAD

Qatar DOH

2026-01-26 QATAR AIRWAYS

************** 157-90204284

*************** RADIUS INTERNATIONAL

SAE00103239
Consignor reference: T25-43357-WS2

IGS 5-470CR WELDING WIRE

H.S.Code: 7505.22.0000

1613.42 KGS United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Liane Ventura



M
I
-
C
O
O
-
7
0
4
0
2
-
6
9
7
3
d
1
8
7
8
3
6
8
a
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
3
,
 
2
0
2
6



M
I
-
C
O
O
-
7
0
4
0
2
-
6
9
7
3
d
1
8
7
8
3
6
8
a
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
3
,
 
2
0
2
6


		2026-01-23T19:52:42+0000
	Miami, FL, USA
	MI-COO-70402-6973d1878368a




